ACTION HISTORY OF RTI FIRST APPEAL No.DFCCL/A/E/20/00013					
Applicant Name		Gaurav Kumar			
Text of Appeal		Dear sir My name is Gaurav Kumar. I have given exam of Jr. executive of DFCCIL Advertisement number 11/2018, having Roll Number 20025070139 of Reference number DFCCIL1081736, on 13 November 2018. Through RTI I request you to give me the following information of this Advertisement(11/2018) of Junior Executive(electrical) Post only. 1. My Raw marks and normalized marks as I forgot what I saw though online link provided on DFCCIL behalf. 2. Cut off marks of last selected candidate of SC category who joined Junior executive post till date. 3. Number of candidates called and actual number of candidates appeared for document verification and medical examination from waiting list after 27th January 2020 till date. 4. Cut off marks of last selected candidate, of SC category, who is called for Document verification and medical examination on and after 27th January 2020. 5. Number of candidate called for document verification and medical examination after above date in this post and category wise cut off marks. 6. Number of candidates joined in DFCCIL in above post till date. 7. Number of vacancies vacant(If any) of SC category as of 13.03.2020.			
Reply of Appeal		Dear appellant, Your appeal has been seen and it is found that the CPIO's reply giving information is just and as per records available at the relevant point of time. Please appreciate the position			
SN.	Action Taken	Date of Action	Action Taken By	Remarks	
1	FIRST APPEAL RECEIVED	13/03/2020			
2	APPEAL FORWARDED TO CONCERNED FIRST APPELLATE AUTHORITY	13/03/2020	Nodal Officer	Online	
3	APPEAL DISPOSED OF	28/12/2022	FAA - Sh. Gaurav Sharma		
Print					